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1 UTKAL DIVAS HOLIDAY 01-04-2025 TUESDAY

2 SRIRAMPUR BALABHUDHI

BALABUDHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 22 24 46 24 28 52

SAKUNTALA 

MALLICK 8917299538 02-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

3 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA 

MALLICK 9938857147 03-04-2025 THURSDAY

4 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA 

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA 

MALLICK 9938857147 04-04-2025 FRIDAY

5 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 05-04-2025 SATURDAY

6 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 06-04-2025 SUNDAY

7 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPALA CH 

MOHANTY 9556636545 07-04-2025 MONDAY

8 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 08-04-2025 TUESDAY

9 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 09-04-2025 WEDNESDAY
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10 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 10-04-2025 THURSDAY

11 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 11-04-2025 FRIDAY

12 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 12-04-2025 SATURDAY

13 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 13-04-2025 SUNDAY

14

MAHABISHU

BA 

SANKRANTI HOLIDAY 14-04-2025 MONDAY

15

MACHHADIH

A OLADI OLADI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 14 17 31 19 22 41

MAMATA 

KUNAR 8328962134 15-04-2025 TUESDAY

16 SRIRAMPUR BALABUDHI

BALABUDHI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 28 34 62

HAREKRUSH

NA DALEI 9938760987 15-04-2025 TUESDAY

17 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 10 12 22 12 14 26

MAMATAMA

YEE DAS 8144612594 16-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

18 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 12 14 26 14 18 32

PUNITAMANJ

ARI BERA 7008537013 16-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

19 HALADIPADA SAPANIKHUNTA

SAPANIKHUNT

A-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 13 15 28 14 16 30 RITA SETHI 9439093414 17-04-2025 THURSDAY

20 SARTHHA ASURADIHA

ASURADIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 9 10 19 10 13 23

JAYANTIBAL

A DAS 7008978023 17-04-2025 THURSDAY

21

GOOD 

FRIDAY HOLIDAY 18-04-2025 FRIDAY

22 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 19-04-2025 SATURDAY

23 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 20-04-2025 SUNDAY



24 HALADIPADA NAYAPADA

NAYAPADA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 14 16 30 18 20 38

SUMITRA 

MAHALIK 9692552091 21-04-2025 MONDAY

25 HALADIPADA NAYAPADA

NAYAPADA-1 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 12 13 25 17 15 32

SUMATI 

SAHOO 7436800016 21-04-2025 MONDAY

26

CHAKASART

HHA MANASHAMANDIR

MANASAMAND

IR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 15 17 32 20 22 42

JYOSTHNA 

MANDAL 6370079240 22-04-2025 TUESDAY

27

CHAKASART

HHA HALADIGUDI

HALADIGUDI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 13 15 28 16 14 30

MINATI 

PRADHAN 9040953041 22-04-2025 TUESDAY

28 HALADIPADA KHANDAHAR

KHANDAHAR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 20 18 38 22 24 46

ANAJANAMA

NI SAHOO 9853343192 23-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

29 HALADIPADA KHANDAHAR

KHANDAHAR-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 14 12 26 18 20 38

SASHMITA 

BEHERA 9777087486 23-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

30 SARTHHA JALISAHI JALISAHI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 16 14 30 18 20 38

LABANAGAL

ATA RANGA 24-04-2025 THURSDAY

31 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-2 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 14 17 31 15 14 29

KABITABALA 

JENA 9937125014 25-04-2025 FRIDAY

32 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 26-04-2025 SATURDAY

33 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 27-04-2025 SUNDAY

34 HALADIPADA SINGARPUR

SINGARPUR-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 24 22 46 28 30 58

NAZIMUN 

NESA BEGAM 8917239242 28-04-2025 MONDAY

35 HALADIPADA SINGARPUR

SINGARPUR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 20 22 42 24 27 51

BASANTI 

MOHAPATRA 7809095901 29-04-2025 TUESDAY



36 SILDA SOLPATA SOLPATA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 22 24 46 27 29 56

GOURIMANI 

BEHERA 7873700082 30-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

37 SILDA SOLPATA

SOLPATA-1 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 14 16 30 18 20 38

PADMABATI 

BARIK 9692426724 30-04-2025 WEDNESDAY

38 HALADIPADA PALSIA PALSIA-1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 12 14 26 14 16 30

SMITARANI 

DAS 7873721598 01-05-2025 THURSDAY

39 HALADIPADA GUHIPUR GUHIPUR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 10 12 22 13 15 28

ANAJALILAT

A SING 6370964846 01-04-2025 THURSDAY

40 HALADIPADA RAISUAN RAISUAN-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 12 14 26 15 16 31

RASHMIREK

HA 

MOHANTY 9692481701 02-05-2025 FRIDAY

41 HALADIPADA RAISUAN

RAISUAN-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 14 13 27 13 15 28 SASMITA DAS 7008734330 02-05-2025 FRIDAY

42 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 03-05-2025 SATURDAY

43 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 04-05-2025 SUNDAY

44 RUPSA ANKO ANKO-2AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 1KM 12 14 26 13 15 29

SUNITA 

BEHERA 7750984396 05-05-2025 MONDAY

45 RUPSA ANKO ANKO-3AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 1KM 10 12 22 11 13 24

BINATI 

SAMAL 8327718257 05-05-2025 MONDAY

46 KASIPADA PODADIHA

PODADIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 10 12 22 13 15 28

SANDHYARA

NI BEHERA 9861341689 06-05-2025 TUESDAY

47 KASIPADA PODADIHA

PODADIHA-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 10 11 21 12 10 22

KANCHANAB

ALA BID 7873554414 06-05-2025 TUESDAY



48 KASIPADA MIRIGIMUNDI

MIRIGIMUNDI -

1 AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 14 12 26 20 22 42

BELAMANI 

BEHERA 8249212047 07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

49 KASIPADA MIRIGIMUNDI

MIRIGIMUNDI -

2 AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 10 13 23 12 14 26

SUMATI 

MANDAL 7077755664 07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

50 HALADIPADA PALSIA PALSIA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 20 22 42 23 25 48

MINUBALA 

MAHALIK 8984823919 08-05-2025 THURSDAY

51 RUPSA ANKO ANKO-1-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 1KM 10 12 22 13 14 27

BASANTI  

DAS 8339022239 09-05-2025 FRIDAY

52 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 10-05-2025 SATURDAY

53 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 11-05-2025 SUNDAY

54

BUDHAPURN

IMA HOLIDAY 12-05-2025 MONDAY

55 RUPSA AGORAGAHIRA

AGORAGAHIRA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 11 13 24 12 14 26 SUJATA JENA 13-05-2025 TUESDAY

56 RUPSA AGHIRIA AGHIRIA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 2KM 12 13 25 14 16 30

KALPANA 

BARIK 7978210189 13-05-2025 TUESDAY

57 RUPSA PATPUR PATPUR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 10 12 22 11 13 24

PRATIVA 

PRADHAN 7077556640 14-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

58 RUPSA CHAKAPODADIHA

CHAKAPODADI

HA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 11 13 24 12 15 27

JHARANA 

SAHOO 8984814456 14-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

59 KASIPADA BERAHAMPUR

BERAHMPUR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 12 10 22 13 11 24

LABANAGAL

ATA LENKA 7873023492 15-05-2025 THURSDAY

60 KASIPADA TALABERAHMPUR

TALABERAHMP

UR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 10 12 22 13 14 27

MEENA 

BEHERA 9583450748 15-05-2025 THURSDAY



61 BALASORE WORD NO-2

MALLICKSAHI-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 20 22 42 22 26 48

TAPASWINI 

BISWAL 9178829057 16-05-2025 FRIDAY

62 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 17-05-2025 SATURDAY

63 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 18-05-2025 SUNDAY

64 RUPSA HATIADIHA

HATIADIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 10 12 22 12 11 23

KAMALAMAN

I NAYAK 8763118702 19-05-2025 MONDAY

65 RUPSA HATIADIHA

HATIADIHA-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 12 10 22 13 12 25

SUMATI 

BHANJ 7978894446 19-05-2025 MONDAY

66 RUPSA R.H.PUR R.H.PUR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 5KM 11 13 24 12 14 26

RENUKA 

BEHERA 9776265829 20-05-2025 TUESDAY

67 RUPSA R.H.PUR R.H.PUR-1-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 5KM 13 10 23 14 11 25 MONATI DAS 9861659177 20-05-2025 TUESDAY

68 RUPSA AGORAGOHIRA

AGORAGOHIRA-

1 AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 12 13 25 15 17 32

MALATI 

BEHERA 9776557217 21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

69 RUPSA AGORAGOHIRA

AGORAGOHIRA -

2AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 10 11 21 13 12 26

SUMATI 

PRADHAN 8339960079 21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

70 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 11 13 24 12 15 27

KANAKALAT

A PATRA 9861952421 22-05-2025 THURSDAY

71 HALADIPADA AMBAPUJA

AMABAPUJA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 12 10 22 14 12 26

LIMANI 

TRIPATHY 8596889503 23-05-2025 FRIDAY

72 HALADIPADA SAMONATHHAPUR

SAMONATHHA

PUR-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 11 13 24 12 15 27

KUMUDINI 

NANDA 8658025320 23-05-2025 FRIDAY

73 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 24-05-2025 SATURDAY



74 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 25-05-2025 SUNDAY

75 KASAFALA SARTHHA BINDHA

SARTHHA 

BIDHA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 14 12 26 16 18 34

BASANTIMA

NJARI DAS 9692210843 26-05-2025 MONDAY

76 KASAFALA GHOLASAHI

GHOLASAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 10 12 22 13 15 28

MAMATA 

MUKHAL 26-05-2025 MONDAY

77

SABITRI 

AMABASYA HOLIDAY 27-05-2025 TUESDAY

78 SILDA BABAJAYAMAHAL

BABAJAYAMAH

A-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 22KM 24 22 46 26 21 47

RASHMITA 

BEHERA 9937795269 28-05-2025 WEDNESDAY

79 KASAFALA ALUMEDA

ALUMEDA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 14 13 27 16 14 30

CHINARANI 

BEHERA 8917525395 29-05-2025 THURSDAY

80 KASAFALA MIRIHAPAHI

MIRIGAPAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 12 10 22 13 11 24

PRAGATI 

MANDAL 9776647038 29-05-2025 THURSDAY

81

CHAKASART

HHA MEGHA MEGHA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 14 18 32 16 19 35

SUMITRA 

MANDAL 9556605258 30-05-2025 FRIDAY

82

CHAKASART

HHA BANGALIPADA

BANGALIPADA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 10 11 21 13 15 28

SASMITA 

BERMAN 9938196287 30-05-2025 FRIDAY

83 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 31-05-2025 SATURDAY

84 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 01-06-2025 SUNDAY

85 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-5 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 11 13 24 15 17 32

NANADEBI 

JENA 02-06-2025 MONDAY

86 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-

3AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 13 14 27 19 20 39

KANCHANA 

JENA 7381152614 02-06-2025 MONDAY



87 SARTHHA ODISHAL ODISHAL-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 12 10 22 13 16 29

ARCHANA 

BISWAL 9438380350 03-06-2025 TUESDAY

88 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-

9AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 14 12 26 18 20 39

MAMATARA

NI DAS 7873352756 03-06-2025 TUESDAY

89 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-

6AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 15 14 29 20 18 38

RATNAMANI 

DAS 8260063066 04-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

90 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA-7-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 12 13 25 16 19 35

BANITA 

SAHO 04-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

91 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 05-06-2025 THURSDAY

92 HALADIPADA KURADIHA

KURADIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 20 22 42 24 28 52

BIJAYAMANI 

PRADHAN 9861618038 06-06-2025 FRIDAY

93 ID UL ZUHA HOLIDAY 07-06-2025 SATURDAY

94 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 08-06-2025 SUNDAY

95 SRIRAMPUR GUNDURIPADA

GUNDURIPADA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 17KM 12 13 25 14 12 26 SUJATA JENA 6371583881 09-06-2025 MONDAY

96 SRIRAMPUR GUNDURIPADA

GUNDURIPADA-

1 AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 18KM 10 12 22 13 13 25

JHARANA 

ROUT 7735406784 09-06-2025 MONDAY

97

MACHHADIH

A NIMA NIMA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 15KM 11 13 24 12 14 26

SUMITRA 

PRADHAN 9238221321 10-06-2025 TUESDAY

98

MACHHADIH

A KHIRANGA

KHIRANGA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 16KM 10 12 22 14 10 24 SANTA DAS 8895007779 10-06-2025 TUESDAY

99 SILDA CHHANUA

KAIBARTASAH-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 20KM 12 14 26 13 14 27

RANJITA 

SING 9937656141 11-06-2025 WEDNESDAY



100 SILDA CHHANUA

KAMACHANDI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 20KM 10 12 22 12 14 26

KUSUMALAT

A MALIK 6370542283 11-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

101 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 12-06-2025 THURSDAY

102 SILDA CHAULAPURA

CHAULAPURA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 23KM

JHARANARA

NI SETHI 9776605455 13-06-2025 FRIDAY

103 PAHILIRAJA HOLIDAY 14-06-2025 SATURDAY

104 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 15-06-2025 SUNDAY

105 BALASORE WORD NO-1

FARSIDINGA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 20 24 46 22 26 48

SRIMATI 

NATHHA 8260031378 16-06-2025 MONDAY

106 KASAFALA KALABUDHI

KALABUDHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 22 21 43 24 27 51

SANDHYARA

NI DAS 9583958291 17-06-2025 TUESDAY

107 KASAFALA KALABUDHI

KALABUDHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 22 21 43 24 27 51

SANDHYARA

NI DAS 9583958291 17-06-2025 TUESDAY

108 SILDA CHHANUA

CHHANUA 

HATASAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 20KM 13 12 25 14 13 27

BISHNUPRIY

A CHAND 18-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

109 SILDA CHHANUA

CHHANUA 

MANDIRSAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 20KM 12 11 23 13 15 28

SARMISTA 

BEHERA 9178623292 18-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

110 SILDA CHHANUA

MAHALIK SAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 21KM 20 22 42 25 27 52

ANNAPURNA 

MISHRA 7381240684 19-06-2025 THURSDAY

111 BALASORE BALASORE

BATESWARAN

ATHHA GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 62 76 138

RAJANIGAND

HA 

SATHPATHI 9438380727 20-06-2025 FRIDAY

112 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 21-06-2025 SATURDAY

113 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 22-06-2025 SUNDAY



114

CHAKASART

HHA BUDHIAMARI

BUDHIAMARI 

GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 46KM 60 65 125

PURUSATTO

M SANTRA 9937528929 23-06-2025 MONDAY

115

CHAKASART

HHA BUDHIAMARI

BUDHIAMARI 

GOVT P.S. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 46KM 58 64 122

LAXMIDHAR

A NAYAK 9938857147 24-06-2025 TUESDAY

116 KASAFALA BATAPAHI

BATAPAHI 

GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 100 74 174 BALARAM 7682953519 25-06-2025 WEDNESDAY

117 BALASORE BALASORE

B.DEY URDU 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 56 62 118 S.K.GOLAM 9861140614 26-06-2025 THURSDAY

118

RTHHA 

YATRA HOLIDAY 27-06-2025 FRIDAY

119 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 28-06-2025 SATURDAY

120 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 29-06-2025 SUNDAY

121 BALASORE AZIMABAD

NAYANAKUMA

RI GOVT GIRLS 

H.S. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 58 73 131

SANTUN 

KUMAR 9437167687 30-06-2025 MONDAY

122 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA 

GOVT HIGH 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 18KM 170 155 325

LAXMIKANT

A 8372296100 01-07-2025 TUESDAY

123 SARTHHA SARTHHA

SARTHHA 

GOVT HIGH 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 18KM 170 155 325 02-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

124 SARGOAN SARGOAN

SRIMA SHREE 

ARUBINDA 

UCHA BIDYA 

H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 54 64 118

DEBENDRA 

KU BEHERA 9348669679 03-07-2025 THURSDAY

125 GHOLASAHI

GHOLASAHI-

AWC/GHOLASA

HI GOVT P.S. AWC/SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 45KM 14 13 27 16 18 34 28 34 62

MAMATA 

MUKHAL 8260563285 04-07-2025 FRIDAY

126 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 05-07-2025 SATURDAY



127 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 06-07-2025 SUNDAY

128 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPALA CH 

MOHANTY 9556636545 07-07-2025 MONDAY

129 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 08-07-2025 TUESDAY

130 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 09-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

131 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 10-07-2025 THURSDAY

132 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 11-07-2025 FRIDAY

133 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 12-07-2025 SATURDAY

134 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 13-07-2025 SUNDAY

135 KASAFALA ALUMEDA

SARTHHA 

KASAFAL 

REGIONAL H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 108 136 244

SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR DAS 7978404337 14-07-2025 MONDAY

136 KASAFALA ALUMEDA

SARTHHA 

KASAFAL 

REGIONAL H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 108 136 244 15-07-2025 TUESDAY

137 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA 

MALLIK 9938857147 16-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

138 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCAHADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 71 159 230 17-07-2025 THURSDAY

139 SARGOAN SARGOAN

SARGOAN 

GOVT  P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 34KM 56 68 114 PRATIMA 9349826915 18-07-2025 FRIDAY



140 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 19-07-2025 SATURDAY

141 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 20-07-2025 SUNDAY

142

CHAKASART

HHA MEGHA

MEGHACHAKA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 34 38 72

PRAMOD 

KUMAR 9583787300 21-07-2025 MONDAY

143

CHAKASART

HHA JUARI

JUARY GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 24 28 52

KAPURA 

TUDU 7325939908 21-07-2025 MONDAY

144 BALASORE WORD NO-2

MUNIPADA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 22 24 46 23 25 48

SAKINA 

BEGUM 9853738655 22-07-2025 TUESDAY

145 SARAGOAN SUNADARI

SUNDARI GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 72 73 144

DURGESHNA

NADINI 9777633066 23-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

146 KASAFALA ALUMEDA

ALUMEDA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 63 65 128 SARIPUTA 7325831978 24-07-2025 THURSDAY

147 BALASORE WORD-3

DIGRANIA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 36KM 20 23 43 25 28 53

PUSHPAREK

HA MALLIK 9090035131 25-07-2025 FRIDAY

148 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 26-07-2025 SATURDAY

149 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 27-07-2025 SUNDAY

150

MACHHADIH

A SANADHANADI

SANADHANADI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 17KM 24 25 49 26 28 54

PRATIMA 

DHAL 9776158509 28-07-2025 MONDAY

151 SILDA KOILISAHI

KOILISAHI-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 15 16 31 15 17 32

ARATIRANI 

SETHI 9937299263 29-07-2025 TUESDAY

152 SILDA KOILISAHI

KOILISAHI-

12AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 11 13 24 14 16 30

SHANTILATA 

NAYAK 8260617743 29-07-2025 TUESDAY



153 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 12 15 28 14 17 31

LALITA RANI 

PAL 8457837215 30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

154 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 13 11 24 12 14 26

MAMATABAL

A BARIK 7749982400 30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY

155 SASANGA SASANGA 

SASANGA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 37KM 54 68 121

SHANTILATA 

NAYAK 9348822697 31-07-2025 THURSDAY

156 SRIRAMPUR BINJHA

SUDARSANA 

ECADEMY 

BINJHA SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 62 64 126

KAMALAKAN

TA PUHAN 9937796298 01-08-2025 FRIDAY

157 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 02-08-2025 SATURDAY

158 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 03-08-2025 SUNDAY

159 BALASORE AZIMABAD

POLICELINE 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 146 141 287

PAKANJA 

KUMAR 8144243152 04-08-2025 MONDAY

160 BALASORE AZIMABAD

POLICELINE 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 146 141 287 05-08-2025 TUESDAY

161 PALASPUR GEGNUTI

GENGUTI GOVT 

U.G.U.P . 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 34KM 65 73 138

SAMABARI 

TUDU 9937054991 06-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

162 SILDA CHAKACHHANUA

CHAKACHHAN

UA GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 39KM 32 34 66 MINATI 9938780703 07-08-2025 THURSDAY

163 SILDA CHHANUA NORAD

CHHANUA 

NORAD GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 34KM 38 40 78 KARTIK CH 6372549572 08-08-2025 FRIDAY

164 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 09-08-2025 SATURDAY

165 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 10-08-2025 SUNDAY



166

CHAKASART

HHA CHHANUA

GUJURIKOLKAT

A GOVT 

P.S./PALTADIH

A P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 47KM 56 68 124

JHADESWAR/

RANJITA 9937944966 11-08-2025 MONDAY

167 PALASPUR KHANAGAR

KHANAGAR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 22 24 46 23 25 28

AYESHMITA 

PRADHAN 6372266829 12-08-2025 TUESDAY

168

CHAKASART

HHA CHAKASARTHHA

CHAKASARTHH

A GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 73 90 163 RABINDRA 9178716119 13-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

169 HALADIPADA RAISUAN

RAISUAN GOVT 

PS./HALADIPA

DA H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 53 62 115

JAYANTI/ISW

ARA 9937166535 14-08-2025 THURSDAY

170

INDIPENDAC

EDAY OBSEVATION DAY 15-08-2025 FRIDAY

171 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 16-08-2025 SATURDAY

172 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 17-08-2025 SUNDAY

173 BALASORE RAJABAGICHA

SRI 

AUROBINDO 

CENTRE OF 

I.EDUCATION SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 342 415 757

SUSHIL KU 

JENA 9853540924 18-08-2025 MONDAY

174 BALASORE RAJABAGICHA

SRI 

AUROBINDO 

CENTRE OF 

I.EDUCATION SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 342 415 757 19-08-2025 TUESDAY

175 BALASORE RAJABAGICHA

SRI 

AUROBINDO 

CENTRE OF 

I.EDUCATION SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 342 415 757 20-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

176 BALASORE RAJABAGICHA

SRI 

AUROBINDO 

CENTRE OF 

I.EDUCATION SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 342 415 757 21-08-2025 THURSDAY



177 BALASORE RAJABAGICHA

SRI 

AUROBINDO 

CENTRE OF 

I.EDUCATION SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 342 415 757 22-08-2025 FRIDAY

178 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 23-08-2025 SATURDAY

179 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 24-08-2025 SUNDAY

180

MACHHADIH

A NIM/KATULDIHA

NIMA GOVT 

P.S/ 

KATULDIHA-

GOVT P.S.. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 42 44 86

BHAKATA/S

WATIPRANG

YA 9348556346 25-08-2025 MONDAY

181

MACHHADIH

A KHIRANGA

KHIRANGA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 22 25 47 MALATI 8917427967 25-08-2025 MONDAY

182 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 14 12 26 13 15 28

MANJULATA 

PARIDA 8480584177 26-08-2025 TUESDAY

183 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA-1 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 11 13 24 14 12 26

BHAGABATI 

GIRI 9776154126 26-08-2025 TUESDAY

184

GANESHPOOJ

A HOLIDAY 27-08-2025 WEDNESDAY

185 NUAKHAI HOLIDAY 28-08-2025 THURSDAY

186 PALASPUR KHANAGAR

KHANAGAR-1 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 14 12 26 13 15 28

RAJASHREE 

PANIGRAHI 9337351348 29-08-2025 FRIDAY

187 PALASPUR KHANAGAR

KHANAGAR-2 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 10 13 23 12 14 26

SABITA 

SWAIN 6372266829 29-08-2025 FRIDAY

188 PALASPUR GEGNUTI GENGUTI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 8 10 18 11 13 24

BASANTI 

PRADHAN 6371758071 30-08-2025 SATURDAY

189 PALASPUR GEGNUTI

GENGUNTI-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 7 9 16 10 11 21

URMILA 

NAYAK 9692230944 30-08-2025 SATURDAY



190 PALASPUR KANTABANIA

KANTABANIA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 39KM 10 11 21 12 10 22 SUJATA GIRI 6371723565 30-08-2025 SATURDAY

191 PALASPUR PALASPUR

PLAASHPUR 

GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 40KM 74 82 158 BASANTI 9078510520 31-08-2025 SUNDAY

192 PALASHPUR BARINGIA

BARINGIA 

GOVT U.G.U.P SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 74 82 158

SANATAN 

DAS 8917296352 01-09-2025 MONDAY

193 PALASHPUR BARINGIA

BARINGIA 

GOVT U.G.U.P SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 13 15 28 16 15 31

JAYASHMITA 

BARIK 9583462811 01-09-2025 MONDAY

194 KASAFALA PTHHARABAG

PTHHARABAG-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 49KM 12 13 25 14 15 29

ANJULATA 

MANDAL 7327039344 02-09-2025 TUESDAY

195 KASAFALA K.ADIASAHI

K.ADIASAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 49KM 10 8 18 11 10 21

PARBATI 

MARANDI 7735211410 02-09-2025 TUESDAY

196 KASAFALA KASAFALA

KASAFAL-

2AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 50KM 9 11 20 10 12 22

ANJALIBALA 

PATRA 9692203864 02-09-2025 TUESDAY

197 KASAFALA KHAPRABATIA

KHAPRABATIA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 50KM 10 12 22 11 14 25

URMILA 

MAHANA 9861510384 02-09-2025 TUESDAY

198 PALASPUR CHHAULACHHADA

CHAULACHHAD

A GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 63 65 127

MANJULATA 

SETHI 9777838072 03-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

199 SRIRAMPUR GUNDURIPADA

GUNDURIPADA 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 61 65 126

MAHENDRA 

GOCHHAYAT 8339074202 04-09-2025 THURSDAY

200

MOHAMAD 

JAYANTI HOLIDAY 05-09-2025 FRIDAY

201 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 06-09-2025 SATURDAY

202 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 07-09-2025 SUNDAY



203

RAJABAGICH

A BALASORE

PUBLIC GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 289 291 580

JAYANTI 

MANI 7978447237 08-09-2025 MONDAY

204

RAJABAGICH

A BALASORE

PUBLIC GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 289 291 580

JAYANTI 

MANI 7978447237 09-09-2025 TUESDAY

205

RAJABAGICH

A BALASORE

PUBLIC GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 289 291 580 10-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

206

RAJABAGICH

A BALASORE

PUBLIC GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 289 291 580 11-09-2025 THURSDAY

207

RAJABAGICH

A BALASORE

PUBLIC GOVT 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 289 291 580 12-09-2025 FRIDAY

208 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 13-09-2025 SATURDAY

209 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 14-09-2025 SUNDAY

210 SASANGA CHAULACHHADA

CHAULACHHAD

A-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 15 14 29 15 16 31

BHANUMATI 

SETHI 9556759770 15-09-2025 MONDAY

211 SASANGA CHAULACHHADA

CHAULACHHAD

A-MINI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 10 11 21 12 14 26

GITANJALI 

SETHI 9778184383 15-09-2025 MONDAY

212 BALASORE SUNHAT

SUNAHAT 

DEWAN SAHI-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 20 23 43 24 27 31

SABINA 

BEGAM 9937301830 16-09-2025 TUESDAY

213 NUASAHI RANGAMATIA

RANGAMATIA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 40 42 82

SAPAN KU 

SAHOO 9337061031 17-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

214 NUASAHI RANGAMATIA

UPENDRA 

NATH U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 20 23 43

GOURAGOPA

LA DAS 9937603468 17-09-2025 WEDNESDAY



215 KASIPADA AGOROGOHIRA

SULACHANA 

NODAL GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 42 45 87

HARENDRA 

SING 8328852194 18-09-2025 THURSDAY

216 KASIPADA ANKO

RAILAWAYA 

COLONY GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 2KM 20 22 42

SANJULATA 

SORE 8847848804 18-09-2025 THURSDAY

217 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR 

GOVT U.P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 18 24 42

GADADHARA 

DEY 9438353858 19-09-2025 FRIDAY

218 NUSAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALAPUR 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 28 38 66 19-09-2025 FRIDAY

219 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 20-09-2025 SATURDAY

220 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 21-09-2025 SUNDAY

221 SILDA SOLPATA

SOLPATA HIGH 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 124 139 263

KARUNAKAR

A PATRA 9777852194 22-09-2025 MONDAY

222 SILDA SOLPATA

SOLPATA HIGH 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 124 139 263 23-09-2025 TUESDAY

223 KASAFALA BALARAMPUR

BALARAMAPU

R GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 124 132 256

SHYAMSUND

AR MAJHI 764882818 24-09-2025 WEDNESDAY

224 KASAFALA BALARAMPUR

BALARAMAPU

R GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 124 132 256 25-09-2025 THURSDAY

225 KASAFALA GIMHAGADIA

GIHMAGADIA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 47KM 14 13 27 14 15 29

SULACHANA 

JENA 8596926362 26-09-2025 FRIDAY

226 KASAFALA BARMANIA

BARMANIA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 12 13 25 13 15 27

MANJUSHRE

E PATRA 8342921723 26-09-2025 FRIDAY

227 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 27-09-2025 SATURDAY



228 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 28-09-2025 SUNDAY

229

MAHASAPTA

MI HOLIDAY 29-09-2025 MONDAY

230 MAHASTAMI HOLIDAY 30-09-2025 TUESDAY

231

MAHANABA

MI HOLIDAY 01-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

232

GANDHIJAYA

NTI HOLIDAY 02-10-2025 THURSDAY

233 SARAGOAN SUSA SUSA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 10 12 22 13 15 28

LATAMANJA

RI NAYAK 9178733812 03-10-2025 FRIDAY

234 SARAGOAN DALASUSA

DALASUSA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 11 10 21 12 13 25

CHANRAKAN

TI NAYAK 9178359198 03-10-2025 FRIDAY

235 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 04-10-2025 SATURDAY

236 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 05-10-2025 SUNDAY

237 SARGOAN KESI KESI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 12 11 23 13 14 27

JYOSTHNA 

BEHERA 9778933789 06-10-2025 MONDAY

238 SARGOAN SUNDARI SUNDARI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 25KM 11 10 21 12 13 25

JAYANTI 

RATHHA 8260414566 06-10-2025 MONDAY

239

KUANARPUR

NIMA HOLIDAY 07-10-2025 TUESDAY

240 PALASPUR BASANTAPUR

BASANTAPUR 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 72 84 156

BRUNDABAN

A BEHERA 9439219743 08-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

241 KASAFALA KASAFALA

KASAFAL GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 46KM 124 125 249

PARAMANAD

A PATRA 9556946530 09-10-2025 THURSDAY

242 KASAFALA KASAFALA

KASAFAL GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 46KM 124 125 249 10-10-2025 FRIDAY

243 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 11-10-2025 SATURDAY



244 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 12-10-2025 SUNDAY

245 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 12 11 23 12 14 26

SAGARIKA 

KAR 8917672302 13-10-2025 MONDAY

246 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI-2-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 11 10 21 13 12 25

MAMMATA 

PARIDA 9777778333 13-10-2025 MONDAY

247 RUPSA AGHIRIA

AGHIRIA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 2KM 16 18 34

AMULAYA KU 

BEHERA 7504972594 14-10-2025 TUESDAY

248 RUPSA AGHIRIA

AMARESWARA 

U.P. SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 2KM 38 54 92

CHITARANAJ

AN 

SENAPATI 8598875339 14-10-2025 TUESDAY

249 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA 

MALLICK 9938857147 15-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

250 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230 16-10-2025 THURSDAY

251

MACHHADIH

A MACHHADIHA

NACHHADI 

GOVT U.G.U.P 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 11KM 72 76 148

KARTIK CH 

PRADHAN 7008635260 17-10-2025 FRIDAY

252 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 18-10-2025 SATURDAY

253 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 19-10-2025 SUNDAY

254 HALADIPADA MALLISAHI

MALLISAHI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 32 40 72 HARIPARA 6371503690 20-10-2025 MONDAY

255 HALADIPADA POKHARISAHI

POKHARISAHI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 28 34 62 ANNAPURNA 9437796608 20-10-2025 MONDAY

256 DIWALI HOLIDAY 21-10-2025 TUESDAY

257 KASAFALA T.N. PUR

T.N.PUR GOVT 

U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 64 72 136

SUDARSANA 

SINGHA 8093924020 22-10-2025 WEDNESDAY



258 ANKO ANKO

ANKO GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 1KM 34 42 76 SARASWATI 8917416430 23-10-2025 THURSDAY

259 ANKO ANKO S.H.PUR

R.H.PUR GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 28 34 62 GOURIBALA 6379267615 23-10-2025 THURSDAY

260 RUPSA MANUDIHA

MANUDIHA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 30 28 58

RASHMI 

REKHA 9583509732 24-10-2025 FRIDAY

261 RUPSA MANUDIHA

SHANKARANAT

HA U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 11KM 20 22 42 ARUPNANDA 9237122482 24-10-2025 FRIDAY

262 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 25-10-2025 SATURDAY

263 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 26-10-2025 SUNDAY

264 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 9556636545 27-10-2025 MONDAY

265 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 28-10-2025 TUESDAY

266 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 29-10-2025 WEDNESDAY

267 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578 30-10-2025 THURSDAY

268

MACHHADIH

A KUSUDIHA

KUSUDIHA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 32 35 67 ABANTIMANI 8658761989 31-10-2025 FRIDAY

269

MACHHADIH

A RASALPUR

RASALPUR 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 30 34 64 SUMITA 9438752291 31-10-2025 FRIDAY

270 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 01-11-2025 SATURDAY



271 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 02-11-2025 SUNDAY

272 SRIRAMPUR MANDRUKUHLA

GANDHIJI GOVT 

H.S. 

MANDRUKUHL

A SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 72 76 148 TAPATI 9556437726 03-11-2025 MONDAY

273

MACHHADIH

A BADADHANDI

BADADHANADI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 18 21 39 20 21 41

MITANAJALI 

BEHERA 8280433905 04-11-2025 TUESDAY

274

MACHHADIH

A BADADHANDI

BADADHANADI-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 12 10 22 11 13 24

DHARITRI 

BEHERA 9938766865 04-11-2025 TUESDAY

275

RASAPURNI

MA HOLIDAY 05-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

276 PALASPUR SASANGA

NARAYANA 

PRASAD H.S. 

SASANGA SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 62 73 135

HARAPRASA

D PAL 7504830041 06-11-2025 THURSDAY

277 KASAFALA GANDHADI

GANDHADI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 10 12 22 11 13 24 MALATI DAS 8596889503 07-11-2025 FRIDAY

278 KASAFALA KASAFAL CHAKA

KASAFAL 

CHAKA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 50KM 11 10 21 12 14 26

MINUMANI 

PATRA 8658025320 07-11-2025 FRIDAY

279 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 08-11-2025 SATURDAY

280 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 09-11-2025 SUNDAY

281 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 434 512 956

DR.ANJAN 

KUMAR 

KHATUA 8729011843 10-11-2025 MONDAY

282 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 434 512 956 11-11-2025 TUESDAY

283 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 434 512 956 12-11-2025 WEDNESDAY



284 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 434 512 956 13-11-2025 THURSDAY

285 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 434 512 956 14-11-2025 FRIDAY

286 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 15-11-2025 SATURDAY

287 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 16-11-2025 SUNDAY

288 BALASORE BALASORE

K.V.NO-1 

BALASORE SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 43 512 956

DR.ANAJAN 

KUMAR  

KHATUA 8729011843 17-11-2025 MONDAY

289 PALASPUR PALASPUR

PALASPUR 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 36KM 71 74 145

BASANTI 

TUDU 9078510520 18-11-2025 TUESDAY

290 PALASPUR KHANAGAR

KAHANGAR 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 72 74 146

PRATIMARA

NI PARIDA 6372928580 19-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

291 SARAGOAN SARAGOAN

SARAGOAN 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 62 71 135 PRATIMA 9439826915 20-11-2025 THURSDAY

292 SRIRAMPUR GUNDURIPADA

SANTHHAGI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 22 26 48

HARISH CH 

ROUT 9777556382 21-11-2025 FRIDAY

293 SRIRAMPUR GUNDURIPADA

GUNDURIPADA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 35 39 74

HARISH CH 

ROUT 9438700258 21-11-2025 FRIDAY

294 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 22-11-2025 SATURDAY

295 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 23-11-2025 SUNDAY

296 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI-

3AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 11 12 23 12 14 26

JAYASHREE 

SAMAL 7894216649 24-11-2025 MONDAY



297 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 10 9 19 12 10 22

MAMUNI 

KHANDA 9348080161 24-11-2025 MONDAY

298 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI 

WEST-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 44KM 11 10 21 12 14 26

RENUBALA 

JENA 9583518810 25-11-2025 TUESDAY

299 DUBLAGADI DUBLAGADI

DUBLAGADI-W-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 44KM 12 10 22 13 14 27

BINAPANI 

DAS 9861199292 25-11-2025 TUESDAY

300 SARAGOAN SARGOAN

SARAGOAN 

GOVT 

U.P.SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 64 72 136

BHAIRABI 

BEHERA 9937263240 26-11-2025 WEDNESDAY

301 BALASORE MANSINGBAZAR

MANASINGBAZ

AR GOVT 

U.G.U.P. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 72 75 147

TARULATA 

MOHANTY 8658460360 27-11-2025 THURSDAY

302 SARAGOAN ISANI ISANI GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 64 73 137 SUMATI GAN 7064061596 28-11-2025 FRIDAY

303 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 29-11-2025 SATURDAY

304 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 30-11-2025 SUNDAY

305 SILDA ENDRAI

SATSANGA 

SIKHYANIKETA

N ENDRAI H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 37KM 65 74 139

HARISH 

CHANDRA 8144446735 01-12-2025 MONDAY

306 HALADIPADA NAYAPADA

NAYAPADA 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 63 72 135

SABITRI 

MOHANTY 8596867232 02-12-2025 TUESDAY

307 HALADIPADA CHANDIPUR

CHANDIPUR 

GOVT U.P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 61 71 132

RINKESH 

SENAPATI 7008943658 03-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

308 KASAFAL ODISHAL

ODISHAL GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 34 41 75

SHYAMSUND

AR PRADHAN 9777855773 04-12-2025 THURSDAY



309 SARTHHA KARANJIA

KARANJIA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 24 28 52

OMKARNATH

HA PARIDA 9861961074 04-12-2025 THURSDAY

310 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA 

PANCYATA H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 98 123 221 SARASWATI 9937498746 05-12-2025 FRIDAY

311 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA 

PANCYATA H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 98 123 221 05-12-2025 FRIDAY

312 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 06-12-2025 SATURDAY

313 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 07-12-2025 SUNDAY

314

BADADHAND

I BADADHANDI

SADANANDA 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 63 75 138

HAREKRUSH

NA BARIK 9178524096 08-12-2025 MONDAY

315 KASIPADA KASIPADA

MIRIGIMUNDI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 43 54 97 NARAYANA 8144746588 09-12-2025 TUESDAY

316 KASIPADA KASIPADA

BEARHAMPUR 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 16 23 39 MANJULATA 9438458395 09-12-2025 TUESDAY

317

HANAGOTHH

A HANAGOTHHA

HANAGOTHHA 

GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 38KM 65 74 139

SARTHHA 

SARATHI 

NAYAK 7873486038 10-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

318

CHAKASART

HHA CHAKASARTHHA

CHAKASARTHH

A H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 124 135 259

ADITYA KU 

MALLIK 8984649061 11-12-2025 THURSDAY

319

CHAKASART

HHA CHAKASARTHHA

CHAKASARTHH

A H.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 124 135 259 12-12-2025 FRIDAY

320 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 13-12-2025 SATURDAY

321 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 14-12-2025 SUNDAY



322 BALASORE ITI ITI GOVT P.S. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 72 74 146 PRAKASH CH 9040401514 15-12-2025 MONDAY

323

BADADHAND

I BADADHANDI

BADADHANDI 

GOVT U.P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 15KM 124 135 259

UMAKANTA 

SING 8328963742 16-12-2025 TUESDAY

324

BADADHAND

I BADADHANDI

BADADHANADI 

GOVT U.P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 15KM 124 135 259 17-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

325

CHAKASART

HHA GANDHIA

GANDHIA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 34 38 72

AJAYA 

KUMAR 7684917188 18-12-2025 THURSDAY

326

CHAKASART

HHA KHUDAKANDIA

KHUDKANDIA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 28 30 58 DULARI 8144030691 18-12-2025 THURSDAY

327 SASANGA

JAGANATHHA 

PATNA 

JAGANATHHAP

ATANA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 31 34 65 DURGIMANI 8018743375 19-12-2025 FRIDAY

328 SASANGA

JAGANATHHA 

PATNA 

JAGANATHHAP

ATANA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 9 10 19 11 10 21

SANTILATA 

DAS 7853032897 19-12-2025 FRIDAY

329 SASANGA

JAGANATHHA 

PATNA 

JAGANATHHAP

ATANA -1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 11 10 21 10 12 22

PUSHPARANI 

LENKA 7381509366 19-12-2025 FRIDAY

330 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 20-12-2025 SATURDAY

331 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 21-12-2025 SUNDAY

332 HALADIPADA GOBINDA

GOBINDA-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 11 10 21 12 13 25

CHHABILAPR

AVA BARIK 8917421288 22-12-2025 MONDAY

333 HALADIPADA GOBINDA GOBINDA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 10 12 22 13 14 27

SUPRAVA 

MALLIK 9438748048 22-12-2025 MONDAY



334 BALASORE BALASORE

PTHHANMAHA

LA GOVT P.S. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 56 68 124 SUMITA 9853851258 23-12-2025 TUESDAY

335 SASANGA SASANGA

SASANAGA-3 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 39KM 12 10 22 11 13 24

SAYADA 

YASHMIN 8908728461 24-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

336 SASANGA SASANGA

SASNAGA-

2AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 39KM 11 13 24 12 14 26

SARASWATI 

MALLIK 9658242054 24-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

337 X-MAX DAY HOLIDAY 25-12-2025 THURSDAY

338 SARAGOAN SARAGOAN

SARAGOAN-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 12 13 25 14 13 27

NARAYANI 

BEHERA 9938692900 26-12-2025 FRIDAY

339 SARAGOAN SARAGOAN

SARAGOAN-1-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 11 10 21 13 12 25 MINATI DAS 9439914069 26-12-2025 FRIDAY

340 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 27-12-2025 SATURDAY

341 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 28-12-2025 SUNDAY

342 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 12 13 24 13 15 28

LALITARANI 

PAL 8457837215 29-12-2025 MONDAY

343 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR-

MINI AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 10 11 21 11 12 23

MAMATABAL

A BARIK 7749982400 29-12-2025 MONDAY

344 BALASORE WORD-14

KEUTASAHI-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 12 13 25 14 15 29

SHANTILATA 

MAJHI 9853822130 30-12-2025 TUESDAY

345 BALASORE WORD-16

NUAPOKHARI-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 37KM 11 10 21 12 14 26

CHINMAYEE 

PATRA 9853623437 31-12-2025 WEDNESDAY

346 NUASAHI ENDRAI ENDRAI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 19KM 12 13 25 14 17 31

JAYASHMITA 

BARIK 9583462811 01-01-2026 THURSDAY



347 NUASAHI ENDRAI ENDRAI-1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 10 11 21 12 11 24

BRUNDABATI 

PRADHAN 9937977347 01-01-2026 THURSDAY

348 NUASAHI ENDRAI

ENDRAI GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 42 47 87 SANATANA 8917296352 02-01-2026 FRIDAY

349 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 03-01-2026 SATURDAY

350 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 04-01-2026 SUNDAY

351 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 9556636545 05-01-2026 MONDAY

352 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 9556636545 06-01-2026 TUESDAY

353 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 07-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

354 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 08-01-2026 THURSDAY

355 KASIPADA PINCHAHBANIA

PINCHHABANI

A ASHRAM 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 6KM 153 425 578

NEPAL CH 

MOHANTY 09-01-2026 FRIDAY

356 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 10-01-2026 SATURDAY

357 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 11-01-2026 SUNDAY

358 BALASORE BALASORE

MISION GIRLS 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 62 64 126 MANORAMA 8637233781 12-01-2026 MONDAY

359 PALASPUR BANGARA

BANGARA 

GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 72 76 148 PATRA SING 9853776060 13-01-2026 TUESDAY

360

MAKARA 

SANJARANTI HOLIDAY 14-01-2026 WEDNESDAY



361 BALASORE AZIMABAD

AZIMABAD 

GOVT U.G.U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 58 67 129 ANJANA 9438215390 15-01-2026 THURSDAY

362 KASIPADA MIRIGIMUNDI

SABITRIMANI 

GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 4KM 22 24 46

BISWANATH

HA 9853352482 16-01-2026 FRIDAY

363 KASAFAL JUARY JUARY -AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 20 21 41 25 27 53

JAYANTI 

BEHERA 8260716018 16-01-2026 FRIDAY

364 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 17-01-2026 SATURDAY

365 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 18-01-2026 SUNDAY

366 SILDA SILDA SILDA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 19 20 39 22 25 47 URMILA GIRI 9337912643 19-01-2026 MONDAY

367 SILDA SILDA

SILDA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 32 24 56 TULASI DEY 8249325256 19-01-2026 MONDAY

368 BALASORE MAHAMADPUR

MAHAMADPUR-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 12 13 25 14 13 27

KANCHAHAN

AMANI 

TAPASHI 7504936133 20-01-2026 TUESDAY

369 BALASORE MAHAMADPUR

MAHAMADPUR-

1-AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 10 11 21 12 14 26

SANJUKTA 

SAHOO 9438759416 20-01-2026 TUESDAY

370

CHAKASART

HHA CHAKASARTHHA

CHAKASARTHH

A U.P. M.E 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 36KM 67 72 139

GANESH 

JENA 9938664489 21-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

371 SRIRAMPUR BINJHA

BINJHA GOVT 

U.P. SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 92 94 186

BHAGABATI 

PANIGRAHI 9583382933 22-01-2026 THURSDAY

372

NETAJI 

JAYANTI HOLIDAY 23-01-2026 FRIDAY

373 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 24-01-2026 SATURDAY

374 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 25-01-2026 SUNDAY



375

REPUBLIC  

DAY OBSERVATION DAY 26-01-2026 MONDAY

376 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA  

MALLIK 9938857147 27-01-2026 TUESDAY

377 SARTHHA PANCHAPADA

PANCHAPADA 

SEVASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 71 159 230

BABUDHARA  

MALLIK 28-01-2026 WEDNESDAY

378 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 162 174 236

CHANDRASE

KHAR DAS 7853919791 29-01-2026 THURSDAY

379 KASIPADA KASIPADA

KASIPADA 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 3KM 30-01-2026 FRIDAY

380 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 31-01-2026 SATURDAY

381 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 01-02-2026 SUNDAY

382 NUASAHI NUASAHI

NUASAHI GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 24 34 56

BADAL KU 

MAJHI 9777880678 02-02-2026 MONDAY

383 NUASAHI BAHABALPUR

BAHABALPUR-

WEST-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 21 23 44 24 27 51

KALYANI 

MAITY 8917631113 02-02-2026 MONDAY

384 PALASPUR PACHHUDIHA

PACHHUDIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 22 24 46 20 21 41

PUSHPALATA 

BEHERA 9439845473 03-02-2026 TUESDAY

385 PALASPUR JUDHISTHIRPUR

JUDHISTHIRPU

R GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 34 42 76

JAYANTI 

KUMARI 

JENA 9438794226 03-02-2026 TUESDAY

386 SILDA SANAGOBRA

SANAGOBRA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 18 20 38 21 24 45

BIJAYA 

PRADHAN 8917249068 04-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

387 SILDA SANAGOBRA

SANAGOBRA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 26KM 36 38 74 UDAY CH 8917532910 04-02-2026 WEDNESDAY



388 BALASORE BALASORE

PURUNABALAS

ORE GOVT 

BOYS SCHOOL SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 39KM 68 74 142

SANJAYA KU 

BEHERA 8093980942 05-02-2026 THURSDAY

389 SARTHHA NUNKUNDI

NUNKUNDI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 13 15 28 14 16 30

SASHMITA 

MALLIK 9583759657 06-Feb FRIDAY

390 SARTHHA NUNKUNDI

NUNKUNDI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 38 45 73

SAMBHUNAT

HHA SAHOO 9938161311 Feb-26 FRIDAY

391 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 07-02-2026 SATURDAY

392 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 08-02-2026 SUNDAY

393 BALASORE BALASORE

MAHAVIR 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 146 152 298 INDUMATI 9437435728 09-02-2026 MONDAY

394 BALASORE BALASORE

MAHAVIR 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 146 152 298 10-02-2026 TUESDAY

395 DUBLAGADI BAGDA

BINAPANI 

NODAL BAGDA SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 132 140 273

NAMITA 

MURMU 7978046095 11-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

396 DUBLAGADI BAGDA

BINAPANI 

NODAL BAGDA SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 41KM 132 140 273 12-02-2026 THURSDAY

397 BALASORE WORD-10

RAMESWARNA

GAR-AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 30KM 23 25 48 26 28 54

SASHMITA 

SAMAL 9124197407 13-02-2026 FRIDAY

398 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 14-02-2026 SATURDAY

399 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 15-02-2026 SUNDAY

400 HALADIPADA AMBAPOAJA

JANARDAN 

GOVT U.G.U.P 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 15KM 135 126 361 DAMAYANTI 9438794275 16-02-2026 MONDAY



401 HALADIPADA AMBAPOAJA

JANARDAN 

GOVT U.G.U.P 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 15KM 9438794275 17-02-2026 TUESDAY

402 SARAGOAN SARAGOAN

GOPINATHH 

GOVT U.P. 

SCHOOL SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 58 68 126 GEETA 8249121175 18-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

403 HALADIPADA PARAMANADAPUR 

PARAMANADA

PUR GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 32 36 68 JHADESWAR 9337136928 19-02-2026 THURSDAY

404 HALADIPADA GOBINDA

GOBINDA GOVT 

P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 26 34 58 SEBATI SING 7735900172 19-02-2026 THURSDAY

405 PALASPUR SAUN

SANA SAUN-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 37KM 13 10 23 12 14 26

PUSPITA 

NAYAK 6371526107 20-02-2026 FRIDAY

406 PALASPUR SAUN

PAKAHARSAUN-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 37KM 12 10 22 13 15 28

JAYANTI 

SETHI 8144121194 20-02-2026 FRIDAY

407 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 21-02-2026 SATURDAY

408 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 22-02-2026 SUNDAY

409 BALASORE WORD-5

MANSINGBAZA

R-AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 12 13 25 14 12 26

SUNANADA 

TALDI 7978209364 23-02-2026 MONDAY

410 BALASORE WORD-5

MANSINGBAZA

R-AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 32KM 12 13 25 14 12 26

SUNANANDA 

TALDI 7978209364 23-02-2026 MONDAY

411

MACHHADIH

A MAHISALI

MAHISALI 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 8KM 22 26 48

ANANTA 

KUMAR 977085704 24-03-2026 TUESDAY

412

MACHHADIH

A MAHISALI MAHISALI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 8KM 12 13 25 13 14 27

TARULATA 

TAREI 9437323281 24-02-2026 TUESDAY



413 SASANGA SARASWATIPUR

SARASWATIPU

R-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 11 13 24 12 15 29

PRANATI 

DASH 7609946642 25-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

414 SASANGA SARASWATIPUR

SARASWATIPU

R-1 AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 42KM 10 9 19 13 12 25

KUNJALATA 

BARIK 9642273597 25-02-2026 WEDNESDAY

415 RAISUAN CHAULAPURA

CHAULAPURA 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 23KM 16 12 28

GAJENDRA 

NARAYAN 7735828620 26-02-2026 THURSDAY

416 RAISUAN SINGARPUR

SINGARPUR 

GOVT P.S. SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 38 48 86 BASANTI 9593861552 26-02-2026 THURSDAY

417 BALASORE WORD-10

BIKASHNAGAR-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 14KM 19 23 43 25 27 52

AMITA 

CHAND 7205216323 27-02-2026 FRIDAY

418 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 28-02-2026 SATURDAY

419 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 01-03-2026 SUNDAY

420 DUBLAGADI BAGDA

BAGDA WEST-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 43KM 20 23 43 26 27 53

SHANTI 

RANA 993880419 02-03-2026 MONDAY

421 HOLI HOLIDAY 03-03-2026 TUESDAY

422 PALASPUR BANGARA BANGARA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 12 13 25 14 13 27

KANCHANAL

ATA NAYAK 8249239261 04-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

423 PALASPUR BANGARA

BANGARA-1 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 11 10 21 12 14 26

BISHNUPRIY

A PRADHAN 6370847319 04-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

424 KASAFAL KASAFAL

KASAFAL-

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 11 13 24 12 15 27 ANJALI ROUT 9938754072 05-03-2026 THURSDAY

425 KASAFAL KASAFAL

KASAFAL-3 

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 12 13 25 14 12 26

MALATI 

PRUSTI 7008642804 05-03-2026 THURSDAY



426 BALASORE WORD-8

KHAPARAPADA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 22 21 43 25 27 52

PRATIVA 

SAHOO 7008326914 06-03-2026 FRIDAY

427 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 07-03-2026 SATURDAY

428 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 08-03-2026 SUNDAY

429 BALASORE SUNAHAT

SUNAHAT 

GOVT U.G.U.P SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 132 136 268

SHANTIPRAT

IMA 

MOHAPATRA 9348814463 09-03-2026 MONDAY

430 BALASORE SUNAHAT

SUNAHAT 

GOVT U.G.U.P SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 132 136 268 10-03-2026 TUESDAY

431 BALASORE PURUNA BALASORE

PURUNA 

BALASORE 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 106 132 238 PANKAJINI 9439061264 11-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

432 BALASORE PURUNA BALASORE

PURUNA 

BALASORE 

GOVT U.G.U.P. SCHOOLURBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 106 132 238 12-03-2026 THURSDAY

433 BALASORE WORD-9

ISHANAGAR-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 29KM 23 22 45 26 28 54 LIPIKA DAS 8658464207 13-03-2026 FRIDAY

434 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 14-03-2026 SATURDAY

435 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 15-03-2026 SUNDAY

436 BALASORE WORD-12

DAUDIBHANGA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 35KM 24 25 49 25 27 52

BANASHREE  

RANA 7873362222 16-03-2026 MONDAY

437 SRIRAMPUR BAIGANDIHA

BAIGANDIHA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 10 9 19 11 13 24

ANUPAMA 

BISWAL 7325828140 17-03-2026 TUESDAY

438 SRIRAMPUR BAIGANDIHA

BAIGANDIHA--

1AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 10KM 14 15 29 13 12 25

LAXMIPRIYA 

TRIPATHY 8144858920 17-03-2026 TUESDAY



439 SRIRAMPUR BINJHA BINJHA-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 11 10 21 12 13 25

JAYANTI 

NAYAK 9776549567 18-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

440 SRIRAMPUR GOSEIPATNA

GOSEIPATNA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 13KM 10 8 18 11 13 24

GAYATRI 

MALLIK 9348042668 18-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

441 REFERALDAY REFER TO DEIC 19-03-2026 THURSDAY

442 BALASORE WORD-15

MALIKASHPUR-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 21 22 43 24 27 51

LIPALI LIPSA 

DAS 7381338842 20-03-2026 FRIDAY

443 ID UL FITAR HOLIDAY 21-03-2026 SATURDAY

444 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 22-03-2026 SUNDAY

445 BALASORE WORD-1

MALADIHA-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 31KM 22 24 46 24 25 49

HARAPRIYA 

MAJHI 7504078006 23-03-2026 MONDAY

446 KASAFAL PTHHARABAG

PATHHARABAG-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 48KM 20 18 38 20 21 43

ANJULATA 

MANDAL 7327039344 24-03-2026 TUESDAY

447 KASAFAL K ADIASAHI

K ADIASAHI-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 49KM 10 11 21 12 10 22

PARBATI 

MARANDI 7735211410 24-03-2026 TUESDAY

448 KASAFAL DASAGADIA

DASAGADIA-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 46KM 14 12 26 15 11 26

SUPRIYA 

PATAYAT 8280433951 25-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

449 KASAFAL MATHHABADI

MATHHABADI-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 12 13 25 14 10 24

PRAVATI 

PRUSTI 7008326914 25-03-2026 WEDNESDAY

450 HALADIPADA SAMASERPUR

SAMSERPUR-

AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 12KM 18 20 38 20 21 41

SASHMITA 

DAS 8455283456 26-03-2026 THURSDAY

451 BALASORE WORD-14 SELPUR-A-AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 33KM 19 22 41 27 29 56

PUSHPALTA  

SETHI 8984548199 27-03-2026 FRIDAY



452 REFERALDAY REFERAL TO DEIC 28-03-2026 SATURDAY

453 SUNDAY HOLIDAY 29-03-2026 SUNDAY

454 SARAGOAN ISANI ISANI-AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 28KM 20 22 42 23 25 48

SABITRI 

MAJHI 7682920818 30-03-2026 MONDAY

455 BALASORE WORD-9

BLOCK COLONY-

AWC AWC URBAN

NON 

RESI

DENT

AL 27KM 22 24 46 25 27 52

SANJUKTA 

SWAIN 9124393016 31-03-2026 TUESDAY

456


